Date

Thursday, January 21, 2021
Thursday, February 4, 2021
Thursday, February 18, 2021
Thursday, March 4, 2021
Thursday, March 18, 2021
Thursday, April 1, 2021
Thursday, April 15, 2021
Thursday, April 29, 2021

Speaker/Activity
Andrew Gelman
Jean Honorio
Hedibert Lopez

Lynn Lin

Briana Stephenson
Richard Samworth
Raquel Prado

loanna Manolopoulou

Speaker Affiliation

Statistics and Political Science, Columbia University
Purdue University

Inpser, Brazil

Statiatics, Penn State

Public Health, Harvard University

Statistical Lab, Cambridge University

Applied Math and Statistics, UCSC

Statistical Science, UCL and Alan Turing Institute

Time
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:30 AM

TBA

TBA

Zoom ID
856 4159 4340
856 4159 4340
856 4159 4340
865 8166 6657
865 8166 6657
834 8662 9007

TBA
TBA



